
DAY DATE TIME BOARD SUBJECT CODE PAPER TYPE LENGTH
Tues 19/03/2019 All day WJEC/EDUQAS English Language C700U30-1 Spoken Language GCSE All Day

Thurs 21/03/2019 All day WJEC/EDUQAS English Language C700U30-1 Spoken Language GCSE All Day

Mon 25/03/2019 All day Edexcel PE PE0/03 &04 Practical and PEP GCSE All Day

Tues 26/03/2019 All day WJEC/EDUQAS English Language C700U30-1 Spoken Language GCSE All Day

Wed 27/03/2019 9.30am Edexcel Arabic 1AA0 2H Speaking GCSE 50 mins

Wed 27/03/2019 11am Edexcel Urdu 1UR0/2F and 2H Speaking GCSE 50 mins

Wed 27/03/2019 1.30pm OCR Persian (J735) A822/01 Speaking GCSE 50 mins

Thurs 28/03/2019 All day AQA Spanish 8698/SF/SH Speaking GCSE 50 mins

Friday 29/03/2019 All day AQA Spanish 8698/SF/SH Speaking GCSE 50 mins

Tues 14/05/2019 13.30 AQA Combined Science:Trilogy 8464/B/1F or 1H Biology Paper 1
GCSE 1:15

9.30 Edexcel PE 1PE0/01 Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems GCSE 1:45

9.30 OCR Persian (J735) A824/01 Writing GCSE 1:00

9.30 Edexcel Urdu 1UR0/1F and 1H) Listening GCSE 0:50

10.30 Edexcel Urdu 1UR0/3F and 3H) Reading GCSE 1.05

13.30 WJEC/EDUQAS English Literature C720U10-1 Component 1: Shakespeare and Poetry GCSE 2:00

9.30 EDEXL/BTEC H&Sc 21118K / 21117K Component 3: Health and Wellbeing BTEC 2.00

9.30 AQA Combined Science:Trilogy 8464/C/1F or 1H Chemistry Paper 1 GCSE 1:15

0.56 EDEXL/BTEC Business 20498E Unit 2: Finance for Business BTEC 1:00

13.30 EDEXL/BTEC Enterprise 21430K / 21429K Component 3: Promotion and Finance for Enterprise BTEC 2.00

Fri 17/05/2019 13.30 Edexcel PE 1PE0/02 Component 2: Health and Performance GCSE 1:15

Mon 20/05/2019 13.30 EDEXL/BTEC TT 21474E Unit 1: The UK Travel and Tourism sector BTEC 1:00

Tue 21/05/2019 9.30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths 1MA1/1F/1H Paper 1: Non Calculator GCSE 1:30

Wed 22/05/2019 9.30 AQA Spanish 8698/RF/RH Spanish Reading GCSE 1:15

Wed 22/05/2019 11.00 AQA Spanish 8698/LF/LH Spanish Listening GCSE 0:45

Wed 22/05/2019 11.00 AQA Spanish 8698/RF/RH Spanish Reading GCSE 1:15

Wed 22/05/2019 9.30 OCR Persian (J735) A821/01 Listening GCSE 0:50

Wed 22/05/2019 9.30 Edexcel Urdu  1UR0/4F and 4H) Writing GCSE 1:25

Wed 22/05/2019 13.30 AQA Combined Science:Trilogy 8464/P/1F or 1H Physics Paper 1 GCSE 1:15

Thu 23/05/2019 9.30 WJEC/EDUQAS English Literature C720U20-1 Component 2: Post-1014 Prose/Drama, 19th Century Prose and Unseen Poetry GCSE 2:30

Mon 03/06/2019 9.30 EDEXCEL History 1H10/11 Paper 1: : Thematic study and historic environment : Medicine in Britain GCSE 1:15

Tue 04/06/2019 9.30 WJEC/EDUQAS English Language C700U10-1 Component 1: 20th Century Literature Reading and Creative Prose Writing GCSE 1:45

Tue 04/06/2019 13.30 OCR Persian (J735) A823/01 Reading GCSE 1:00

Wed 05/06/2019 9.30 AQA Spanish 8698/WF/WH Spanish Writing GCSE 1:15

9.30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths 1MA1/2F/2H Paper 2: Calculator GCSE 1:30

13.30 EDEXCEL History 1H10/27 Paper 2: Period Study and British Indepth Study GCSE 1:45

9.30 WJEC/EDUQAS English Language C700U20-1 Component 2: 19th and 21st Century Non fiction Reading and Transactional/Persuasive Writing GCSE 2:00

13.30 AQA Combined Science:Trilogy 8464/B/2F or 2H Biology Paper 2 GCSE 1:15

9.30 Edexcel Arabic 1AA0 1H Listening GCSE 0:45

10.30 Edexcel Arabic 1AA0 3H Reading GCSE 1:05

9.30 EDEXL/GCSE Maths 1MA1/3F/3H Paper 3: Calculator GCSE 1:30

13.30 EDEXCEL History 1H10/31 Paper 3 : Modern depth study: Weimar and Nazi Germany GCSE 1:20

Wed 12/06/2019 9.30 AQA Combined Science:Trilogy 8464/C/2F or 2H Chemistry Paper 2 GCSE 1:15

Thu 13/06/2019 13.30 Edexcel Arabic 1AA0 4H Writing GCSE 1:25

Fri 14/06/2019 9.30 AQA Combined Science:Trilogy 8464/P/2F or 2H Physics Paper 2 GCSE 1:15

Thurs 06/06/2019

18/19 External Summer Exams

Wed 15/05/2019

Thurs 16/05/2019

Fri 07/06/2019

Mon 10/06/2019

Tues 11/06/2019


